    Type 0697H
Slow Blow Lead Micro Fuse Series
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0697H Series                                                                                        RoHS Compliant
Description
Subminiature, radial lead, High I2t, time-lag design, rated 350VAC, 72 DC, up to 20A,
Approved and complied with UL 248-14.
Features

Interrupting
Ratings
Nominal
Melting I²T
 <10 mSec
(A² Sec)
Nominal
Melting I²T
@10 In
(A² Sec)
Maximum
Power
Dissipation
    (W)
Agency Approvals
0697H0250-0X 250mA 0.810 0.280
See Table of
Safety
Approvals on
Page 1 for
Voltage and
associated
Interrupting
Ratings
0.17 0.28 0.070 Y
0697H0315-0X 315mA 0.550 0.260 0.25 0.36 0.082 Y Y
0697H0400-0X 400mA 0.360 0.220 0.52 0.85 0.088 Y
0697H0500-0X 500mA 0.260 0.200 1.0 1.3 0.10 Y
0697H0630-0X 630mA 0.190 0.170 1.4 2.0 0.11 Y
0697H0800-0X 800mA 0.130 0.150 2.3 3.1 0.12 Y
0697H1000-0X 1A 0.085 0.130 5.9 7.3 0.13 Y
0697H1250-0X 1.25A 0.070 0.120 9 10 0.15 Y
0697H1600-0X 1.6A 0.050 0.100 12 14 0.16 Y
0697H2000-0X 2A 0.036 0.090 23 27 0.18 Y
0697H2500-0X 2.5A 0.027 0.090 38 43 0.23 Y
0697H3000-0X 3A 0.022 0.090 55 63 0.27 Y
0697H3150-0X 3.15A 0.021 0.090 55 63 0.28 Y
0697H4000-0X 4A 0.016 0.080 81 92 0.32 Y
0697H5000-0X 5A 0.013 0.080 122 133 0.40 Y
0697H6300-0X 6.3A 0.010 0.080 169 187 0.50 Y
0697H8000-0X 8A 0.007 0.080 273 303 0.64 Y
0697H9100-0X
10A 0.0055 0.080 398 458 0.80
Y
0697H9100-12 Y Y
0697H9120-0X 12A 0.0047 0.090 303 457 1.08 Y
0697H9150-0X 15A 0.0035 0.090 382 464 1.35 Y
0697H9160-0X 16A 0.0033 0.090 545 627 1.44 Y
0697H9200-0X
20A 0.0026 0.090 937 1048 1.80
Y
0697H9200-12 Y Y